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１５００ｍ 記録会 
1 [13] 371  熊 谷  累  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:26.0 

2 [ 2] 354  三橋 爽生  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:27.1 

3 [ 1] 638  中村 達揮  (  ) 4:28.6 

4 [11] 369  鈴木駿太郎  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:29.2 

5 [ 8] 364  田部 陸空  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:30.5 

6 [ 3] 45  浦田 集斗  ( 神 田 中 ) 4:32.4 

7 [14] 372  平本 虎琉  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:39.8 

8 [12] 370  湯川峻太郎  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:42.3 

9 [10] 368  五十嵐 巧  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:45.3 

10 [ 6] 363  長澤 匡洋  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:51.1 

11 [ 7] 365  荒川 瑠夏  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:33.6 

12 [ 9] 202  岩橋 卓弥  ( 座間市陸協 ) 5:34.5 

13 [ 5] 359  静  美 月  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:53.5 

14 [ 4] 361  下村 美心  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:59.7 

15 [15] 42  杉 原  跳  ( 逗 子 小 ) 6:17.6 

 

部門別 
【1.小学生男子】 

1   42   杉 原  跳  ( 逗 子 小 ) 6:17.6 

【3.中学生男子】 

1   45   浦田 集斗  ( 神 田 中 ) 4:32.4 

【5.一般男子】 

1   371   熊 谷  累  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:26.0 

2   354   三橋 爽生  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:27.1 

3   638   中村 達揮  (  ) 4:28.6 

4   369   鈴木駿太郎  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:29.2 

5   364   田部 陸空  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:30.5 

6   372   平本 虎琉  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:39.8 

7   370   湯川峻太郎  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:42.3 

8   368   五十嵐 巧  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:45.3 

9   363   長澤 匡洋  ( 大 船 高 ) 4:51.1 

10   202   岩橋 卓弥  ( 座間市陸協 ) 5:34.5 

【6.一般女子】 

1   365   荒川 瑠夏  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:33.6 

2   359   静  美 月  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:53.5 

3   361   下村 美心  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:59.7 

 

３０００ｍ 記録会(3組) 
【1組】 

1 [16] 68  伊 澤  聡  ( 平塚市役所 ) 8:54.6 

2 [12] 381  望月 和知  (  ) 8:59.5 

3 [ 3] 356  曽我 佑希  ( 城 北 中 O B ) 9:00.2 

4 [11] 133  青木 良憲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:03.0 

5 [15] 382  内田 拓希  ( 小 田 原 N R ) 9:03.6 

6 [ 1] 128  松本 創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:08.4 

7 [ 5] 153  横 堀  蓮  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:08.7 

8 [ 8] 373  田中 陽彩  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:09.9 

9 [20] 47  中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:10.1 

10 [10] 378  水越 進一  (  ) 9:10.8 

11 [ 7] 375  矢後 忠遵  (  ) 9:13.1 

 

12 [ 2] 93  菱木 悠介  ( 城 北 中 ) 9:14.2 

13 [13] 43  杉 原  走  ( 久 木 中 ) 9:20.1 

14 [18] 327  金井 正樹  ( 国 府 津 中 ) 9:21.8 

15 [ 9] 379  酒井裕二郎  (  ) 9:22.5 

16 [17] 323  亀井 健太  (  ) 9:32.1 

17 [14] 92  石井 理仁  (  ) 9:33.8 

18 [ 4] 84  大 矢  凛  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:35.7 

19 [19] 191  古川 優太  (  ) 9:37.3 

20 [22] 53  秋 吉  元  (  ) 9:45.7 

21 [23] 367  木村 直人  (  ) 9:53.2 

22 [ 6] 125  新井 沙希  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:54.7 
 

【2組】 

1 [ 2] 310  川口 翔平  (  ) 9:43.9 

2 [ 7] 92  石井 理仁  (  ) 9:44.5 

3 [ 8] 105  新 谷  満  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 9:49.0 

4 [ 9] 383  鈴木 博友  (  ) 9:51.1 

5 [ 3] 357  佐藤 挨希  ( 新 明 中 ) 9:59.5 

 

6 [ 1] 215  柏木もも代  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:09.4 

7 [10] 329  二宮 龍也  (  ) 10:17.2 

8 [ 4] 337  石塚 雄大  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:31.1 

9 [ 6] 311  三橋泰士朗  ( 久 木 中 ) 10:56.0 

10 [ 5] 377  柏木 輝翔  ( 南 足 柄 中 ) 11:33.8 
 

【3組】 

1 [ 3] 376  佐藤 成浩  (  ) 10:07.2 

2 [ 6] 386  堀川由香里  ( 松 陰 大 ) 10:46.1 

3 [ 4] 384  中山 由菜  ( 松 陰 大 ) 10:47.5 

4 [ 8] 6  齊藤 美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:07.5 

 

5 [ 1] 123  村田 美咲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:16.4 

6 [ 5] 385  森 千菜実  ( 松 陰 大 ) 12:09.4 

7 [ 2] 360  式見日菜子  ( 鎌 倉 高 ) 12:20.0 

8 [ 7] 64  本間くるみ  ( 羽 鳥 小 ) 13:29.4 
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部門別 
【2.小学生女子】 

1   64   本間くるみ  ( 羽 鳥 小 ) 13:29.4 

【3.中学生男子】 

1   93   菱木 悠介  ( 城 北 中 ) 9:14.2 

2   43   杉 原  走  ( 久 木 中 ) 9:20.1 

3   327   金井 正樹  ( 国 府 津 中 ) 9:21.8 

4   357   佐藤 挨希  ( 新 明 中 ) 9:59.5 

5   311   三橋泰士朗  ( 久 木 中 ) 10:56.0 

6   377   柏木 輝翔  ( 南 足 柄 中 ) 11:33.8 

【4.中学生女子】 

1   6   齊藤 美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:07.5 

【5.一般男子】 

1   68   伊 澤  聡  ( 平塚市役所 ) 8:54.6 

2   381   望月 和知  (  ) 8:59.5 

3   356   曽我 佑希  ( 城 北 中 O B ) 9:00.2 

4   133   青木 良憲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:03.0 

5   382   内田 拓希  ( 小 田 原 N R ) 9:03.6 

6   128   松本 創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:08.4 

7   153   横 堀  蓮  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:08.7 

8   373   田中 陽彩  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:09.9 

9   47   中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:10.1 

10   378   水越 進一  (  ) 9:10.8 

11   375   矢後 忠遵  (  ) 9:13.1 

12   379   酒井裕二郎  (  ) 9:22.5 

13   323   亀井 健太  (  ) 9:32.1 

14   92   石井 理仁  (  ) 9:33.8 

15   84   大 矢  凛  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:35.7 

16   191   古川 優太  (  ) 9:37.3 

17   310   川口 翔平  (  ) 9:43.9 

18   92   石井 理仁  (  ) 9:44.5 

19   53   秋 吉  元  (  ) 9:45.7 

20   105   新 谷  満  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 9:49.0 

21   383   鈴木 博友  (  ) 9:51.1 

22   367   木村 直人  (  ) 9:53.2 

23   376   佐藤 成浩  (  ) 10:07.2 

24   329   二宮 龍也  (  ) 10:17.2 

25   337   石塚 雄大  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:31.1 

【6.一般女子】 

1   125   新井 沙希  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:54.7 

2   215   柏木もも代  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:09.4 

3   386   堀川由香里  ( 松 陰 大 ) 10:46.1 

4   384   中山 由菜  ( 松 陰 大 ) 10:47.5 

5   123   村田 美咲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:16.4 

6   385   森 千菜実  ( 松 陰 大 ) 12:09.4 

7   360   式見日菜子  ( 鎌 倉 高 ) 12:20.0 
 

５０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 8] 382  内田 拓希  ( 小 田 原 N R ) 15:29.9 

2 [ 7] 133  青木 良憲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:47.0 

3 [ 1] 128  松本 創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:47.3 

4 [ 4] 153  横 堀  蓮  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:50.9 

5 [ 5] 373  田中 陽彩  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:56.2 

6 [ 2] 638  中村 達揮  (  ) 15:59.7 

 

7 [ 6] 378  水越 進一  (  ) 16:00.1 

8 [10] 47  中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 16:26.4 

9 [11] 53  秋 吉  元  (  ) 16:32.3 

10 [ 3] 84  大 矢  凛  ( 秦 野 高 ) 18:00.0 

11 [ 9] 191  古川 優太  (  ) 18:00.3 

 

【2組】 

1 [11] 380  荒木関颯太  (  ) 16:55.9 

2 [16] 41  遠藤 悠一  (  ) 16:56.8 

 

3 [ 3] 358  桑原 涼也  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:12.5 

4 [ 8] 366  福井 晃大  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:21.6 
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5 [ 4] 313  川邊 健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:25.7 

6 [12] 56  高橋 英雄  ( オーテックRC ) 17:28.2 

7 [ 2] 348  塩澤 広輝  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:31.3 

8 [14] 387  植田 賢史  ( ア マ ダ ) 17:35.5 

9 [ 6] 337  石塚 雄大  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:38.5 

10 [13] 332  二挺木健太  (  ) 17:47.6 

 

11 [ 9] 374  河野 新大  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:50.7 

12 [10] 338  山本喜誉司  ( エビトラAC ) 17:57.6 

13 [ 7] 362  村松 慧祐  ( 大 船 高 ) 18:21.0 

14 [ 1] 347  手塚 亮汰  ( 大 船 高 ) 19:03.1 

15 [ 5] 232  北 村  健  ( 神 田 中 ) 19:26.5 

 

部門別 
【3.中学生男子】 

1   232   北 村  健  ( 神 田 中 ) 19:26.5 

【5.一般男子】 

1   382   内田 拓希  ( 小 田 原 N R ) 15:29.9 

2   133   青木 良憲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:47.0 

3   128   松本 創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:47.3 

4   153   横 堀  蓮  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:50.9 

5   373   田中 陽彩  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:56.2 

6   638   中村 達揮  (  ) 15:59.7 

7   378   水越 進一  (  ) 16:00.1 

8   47   中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 16:26.4 

9   53   秋 吉  元  (  ) 16:32.3 

10   380   荒木関颯太  (  ) 16:55.9 

11   41   遠藤 悠一  (  ) 16:56.8 

12   358   桑原 涼也  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:12.5 

13   366   福井 晃大  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:21.6 

14   313   川邊 健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:25.7 

15   56   高橋 英雄  ( オーテックRC ) 17:28.2 

16   348   塩澤 広輝  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:31.3 

17   387   植田 賢史  ( ア マ ダ ) 17:35.5 

18   337   石塚 雄大  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:38.5 

19   332   二挺木健太  (  ) 17:47.6 

20   374   河野 新大  ( 大 船 高 ) 17:50.7 

21   338   山本喜誉司  ( エビトラAC ) 17:57.6 

22   84   大 矢  凛  ( 秦 野 高 ) 18:00.0 

23   191   古川 優太  (  ) 18:00.3 

24   362   村松 慧祐  ( 大 船 高 ) 18:21.0 

25   347   手塚 亮汰  ( 大 船 高 ) 19:03.1 
 

 


